
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
17 
33 
29 
43 
1 

50 
78 
10 
97 
85 
13 

186 
88 
32 
90 

286 
11 

Name 
Troy Herfoss 
Kyle Wyman 
Tyler O'Hara 
James Rispoli 
Hayden Gillim 
Bobby Fong 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Travis Wyman 
Rocco Landers 
Jake Lewis 
Cory West 
Shane Narbonne 
Max Flinders 
Jesse Janisch 
Zachary Schumacher 
Gunnar Ouellette 
Ruben Xaus 

Sponsor 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 
RydFast Racing 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Trask Performance 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
Suburban Motors H-D/Slyfox/Trask Performance 
Nowaskey Extreme Performance 
Trask Performance 
Feuling Parts 

Overall BestTm 
1:49.987 
1:50.197 
1:50.599 
1:50.678 
1:51.239 
1:51.933 
1:52.613 
1:52.690 
1:53.049 
1:53.106 
1:53.488 
1:55.667 
1:55.754 
1:58.297 
2:03.564 
2:04.045 

Diff 

0.210 
0.612 
0.691 
1.252 
1.946 
2.626 
2.703 
3.062 
3.119 
3.501 
5.680 
5.767 
8.310 

13.577 
14.058 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:49.987 
1:50.593 
1:51.425 
1:50.678 
1:51.313 
1:51.933 
1:52.962 
1:52.943 
1:53.049 
1:53.106 

1:55.667 
1:55.754 
2:00.221 
2:04.015 
2:04.045 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:50.017 
1:50.197 
1:50.599 
1:52.055 
1:51.239 
1:53.334 
1:52.613 
1:52.690 
1:53.171 
1:53.943 
1:53.488 

1:58.297 
2:03.564 

Printed: 3/8/2024 12:00:00 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Daytona 200 

King of the Baggers 

Combined 

Daytona International Speedway 3.510 miles 


